
PARKES OBSERVATORY

SCHEDULE: 1/14 AUG 1997 

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Fri 1 Aug P222  Nakai 22 GHz

Sat 2 Aug Maintenance P266 Dickey MB

Sun 3 Aug and Tests  

Mon 4 Aug GALILEO GALILEO  

Tue 5 Aug Maintenance P263  Britton MB

Wed 6 Aug and Tests

Thu 7 Aug

Fri 8 Aug

Sat 9 Aug GALILEO P252 P262 GALILEO MB

Sun 10 Aug Stanimirovic Pace

Mon 11 Aug Pointing/Maintenance/Tests

Tue 12 Aug (Staff)

Wed 13 Aug P258  Braatz 22 GHz

Thu 14 Aug

LST 0 6 12 18
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PARKES OBSERVATORY

SCHEDULE: 15/28 AUG 1997

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Fri 15 Aug

Sat 16 Aug P258   Braatz

Sun 17 Aug GALILEO GALILEO 22GHz

Mon 18 Aug

Tue 19 Aug P260 P242  Hagiwara 22GHz

Wed 20 Aug Van Loon P272

Thu 21 Aug P272  Camillo

Fri 22 Aug MB

Sat 23 Aug P268   Lyne

Sun 24 Aug

Mon 25 Aug

Tue 26 Aug

Wed 27 Aug P267 Manchester

Thu 28 Aug

LST 0 6 12 18
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PARKES OBSERVATORY

SCHEDULE: 29 AUG/11 SEP 1997

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Fri 29 Aug

Sat 30 Aug P267 P268  Lyne

Sun 31 Aug Manchester

Mon 1 Sep MB

Tue 2 Sep P248  Staveley-Smith

Wed 3 Sep

Thu 4 Sep

Fri 5 Sep Maintenance

Sat 6 Sep

Sun 7 Sep P140  Bailes 50cm

Mon 8 Sep &

Tue 9 Sep MB

Wed 10 Sep GALILEO

Thu 11 Sep

LST 0 6 12 18
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PARKES OBSERVATORY

SCHEDULE: 12/25 SEP 1997

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Fri 12 Sep P140  Bailes P262 Pace

Sat 13 Sep

Sun 14 Sep

Mon 15 Sep G

Tue 16 Sep A P268  Lyne MB

Wed 17 Sep L

Thu 18 Sep I GALILEO

Fri 19 Sep L P262 Pace

Sat 20 Sep E

Sun 21 Sep O P248 Staveley-Smith MB

Mon 22 Sep

Tue 23 Sep Receiver Change P262 Pace

Wed 24 Sep P222  Nakai 22GHz

Thu 25 Sep VLBI MB

LST 6 12 18 0
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PARKES OBSERVATORY

SCHEDULE: 26 SEP/9 OCT 1997

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Fri 26 Sep

Sat 27 Sep 6/12GHz

Sun 28 Sep VLBI

Mon 29 Sep

Tue 30 Sep

Wed 1 Oct P262 Pace

Thu 2 Oct Pointing and S/W Tests   (Staff)

Fri 3 Oct

Sat 4 Oct

Sun 5 Oct GALILEO MB

Mon 6 Oct

Tue 7 Oct P248  Staveley-Smith

Wed 8 Oct

Thu 9 Oct P262 Pace

LST 6 12 18 0
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PARKES OBSERVATORY

SCHEDULE: 10/23 OCT 1997

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Fri 10 Oct

Sat 11 Oct

Sun 12 Oct P248  Staveley-Smith

Mon 13 Oct VLBI-PTI S Band

Tue 14 Oct

Wed 15 Oct

Thu 16 Oct P248 Staveley-Smith

Fri 17 Oct GALILEO MB

Sat 18 Oct P262  Pace

Sun 19 Oct

Mon 20 Oct

P
26

9* P268  Lyne

Tue 21 Oct

Wed 22 Oct

P
26

9*

Thu 23 Oct

LST 6 12 18 0

 
* P269 Kaspi
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PARKES OBSERVATORY

SCHEDULE: 24 OCT/6 NOV 1997

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Fri 24 Oct

Sat 25 Oct

Sun 26 Oct

P
26

9* P268  Lyne

P
26

9*

Mon 27 Oct

Tue 28 Oct

Wed 29 Oct P262  Pace GALILEO

Thu 30 Oct

Fri 31 Oct MB

Sat 1 Nov

Sun 2 Nov P248  Staveley-Smith

P
24

8

Mon 3 Nov

Tue 4 Nov

Wed 5 Nov

Thu 6 Nov

LST 6 12 18 0
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PARKES OBSERVATORY

SCHEDULE: 7/20 NOV 1997

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Fri 7 Nov GALILEO

Sat 8 Nov

Sun 9 Nov

Mon 10 Nov P248  Staveley-Smith

Tue 11 Nov

Wed 12 Nov

Thu 13 Nov Maintenance and Tests  (Staff) MB

Fri 14 Nov

Sat 15 Nov

Sun 16 Nov

Mon 17 Nov P248  Staveley-Smith

Tue 18 Nov

Wed 19 Nov

Thu 20 Nov

LST 6 12 18 0
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PARKES OBSERVATORY

SCHEDULE: 21NOV/4 DEC 1997

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Fri 21 Nov

Sat 22 Nov

Sun 23 Nov P248  Staveley-Smith MB

Mon 24 Nov

Tue 25 Nov

Wed 26 Nov P262   Pace Maintenance

Thu 27 Nov

Fri 28 Nov 50cm

Sat 29 Nov P140  Bailes &

Sun 30 Nov MB

Mon 1 Dec

Tue 2 Dec

Wed 3 Dec

Thu 4 Dec VLBI S

LST 6 12 18 0
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PARKES OBSERVATORY

SCHEDULE: 5/18 DEC 1997

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Fri 5 Dec

Sat 6 Dec VLBI S, X

Sun 7 Dec 70cm

Mon 8 Dec

Tue 9 Dec Maint. & Tests

Wed 10 Dec P262  Pace

Thu 11 Dec

Fri 12 Dec P248  Staveley-Smith

Sat 13 Dec MB

Sun 14 Dec

Mon 15 Dec

Tue 16 Dec

Wed 17 Dec

Thu 18 Dec

LST 6 12 18 0
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PARKES OBSERVATORY

SCHEDULE: 19/31 DEC 1997

UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

AEST          0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Fri 19 Dec

Sat 20 Dec

Sun 21 Dec

Mon 22 Dec

Tue 23 Dec

Wed 24 Dec

Thu 25 Dec P248   Staveley-Smith

Fri 26 Dec MB

Sat 27 Dec

Sun 28 Dec

Mon 29 Dec

Tue 30 Dec

Wed 31 Dec

LST 12 18 0 6
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